


POS No. NAME CTRY CAT HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 40 Koziej Zdzisław POL B1 125 110 192 133 148 117 825 137,5 0

2 19 Mori Kanju JPN B1 96 106 128 131 147 186 794 132,3 -31

3 14 Mäkivirta Petri FIN B1 114 125 133 141 161 106 780 130,0 -45

4 31 Rzepa Karolina POL B1 60 129 123 82 102 90 144 730 111,7 -95

5 18 Lezmy Shlomo ISR B1 0 111 105 100 130 115 156 717 119,5 -108

6 35 Dudek Piotr POL B1 0 121 127 96 120 106 147 717 119,5 -108

7 20 Emura Tamami JPN B1 60 103 127 127 90 108 102 717 109,5 -108

8 42 Yong Thomas SGP B1 91 82 96 139 121 129 658 109,7 -167

9 13 Sirviö Mauno FIN B1 109 97 150 99 114 89 658 109,7 -167

10 3 Krch Michal CZE B1 151 96 91 96 80 113 627 104,5 -198

11 25 Amir Hassan Azuan MYS B1 111 91 86 108 103 87 586 97,7 -239

12 24
Abd Kadir Mohd 
Suhairi

MYS B1 131 91 104 70 72 89 557 92,8 -268

13 4 Čulík Štefan CZE B1 88 76 72 104 101 102 543 90,5 -282

14 44 Trnka Václav SVK B1 42 49 66 85 57 56 355 59,2 -470

15 1 Bates Allan AUS B1 21 31 80 62 55 71 320 53,3 -505

2nd IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS  PRAGUE 2013

SINGLES B1 – FINAL RESULTS



POS No. NAME CTRY CAT HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 36 Szuszkiewicz Jadwiga POL B2 60 142 161 218 172 185 166 1104 174,0 0

2 39
Kontrymowicz 
Mieczysław

POL B2 201 172 195 162 140 221 1091 181,8 -13

3 29 Siran Zainul Akmal MYS B2 182 210 150 179 171 186 1078 179,7 -26

4 21 Shida Noriko JPN B2 60 159 168 128 203 177 156 1051 165,2 -53

5 27
Ab Hamid Muhamad 
Suhaili

MYS B2 212 169 159 197 139 159 1035 172,5 -69

6 15 Näsilä Tuija FIN B2 60 159 140 146 171 188 168 1032 162,0 -72

7 6 Matouš Roman CZE B2 139 180 177 211 149 172 1028 171,3 -76

8 5 Hasala Jaromír CZE B2 160 202 180 145 154 161 1002 167,0 -102

9 26 Choo Kam Chan MYS B2 163 154 126 190 162 190 985 164,2 -119

10 38
Poświatowski 
Stanisław

POL B2 140 164 181 141 167 160 953 158,8 -151

11 7 Macháček Karel CZE B2 157 191 145 160 120 123 896 149,3 -208

12 16 Dixson Joyce GBR B2 60 129 139 147 157 138 119 889 138,2 -215

13 43 Kopčík Štefan SVK B2 134 162 139 116 142 133 826 137,7 -278

14 2 Hancock Kay AUS B2 60 98 110 103 99 97 93 660 100,0 -444

2nd IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS  PRAGUE 2013

SINGLES B2 – FINAL RESULTS



POS No. NAME CTRY CAT HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 33 Kanikuła Grzegorz POL B3 168 204 226 251 192 244 1285 214,2 0

2 41 Mohd Ismail SGP B3 145 213 198 207 196 228 1187 197,8 -98

3 8 Gruncl Josef CZE B3 173 173 178 202 235 173 1134 189,0 -151

4 34 Strzelecki Zbigniew POL B3 199 138 199 197 240 158 1131 188,5 -154

5 12 Koskinen Mari FIN B3 60 145 210 138 155 188 185 1081 170,2 -204

6 23 Morisawa Akiko JPN B3 60 180 178 156 158 182 163 1077 169,5 -208

7 30 Borawa Honorata POL B3 60 134 157 130 189 191 206 1067 167,8 -218

8 10 Martikainen Esa FIN B3 180 181 136 193 167 179 1036 172,7 -249

9 22 Kiyosugi Masatoshi JPN B3 166 189 142 160 177 191 1025 170,8 -260

10 28 Ku Harun Ku Izham MYS B3 197 144 182 171 147 184 1025 170,8 -260

11 32 Czyż Dominik POL B3 184 185 134 170 141 192 1006 167,7 -279

12 17 Clark Anthony GBR B3 156 176 127 211 150 168 988 164,7 -297

13 9 Macháčková Věra CZE B3 60 145 147 151 120 123 120 866 134,3 -419
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SINGLES B3 – FINAL RESULTS



POS No. NAME CAT HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL
GRAND 
TOTAL

AVE DIFF

Poland 1 287 331 361 295 335 396 334,2

40 Koziej Zdzisław B1 105 146 146 115 131 152 795 132,5

33 Kanikuła Grzegorz B3 182 185 215 180 204 244 1210 201,7

Czech Republic 1 285 298 243 368 410 360 327,3

3 Krch Michal B1 138 138 105 159 174 145 859 143,2

8 Gruncl Josef B3 147 160 138 209 236 215 1105 184,2

Japan 2 310 336 291 318 272 253 296,7

20 Emura Tamami B1 60 141 143 112 136 125 107 824 127,3

21 Shida Noriko B2 60 169 193 179 182 147 146 1076 169,3

Poland 2 313 318 318 299 325 316 314,8

35 Dudek Piotr B1 154 118 117 119 117 137 762 127

34 Strzelecki Zbigniew B3 159 200 201 180 208 179 1127 187,8

Poland 3 291 257 319 315 248 309 289,8

31 Rzepa Karolina B1 60 111 108 136 103 92 131 741 113,5

30 Borawa Honorata B3 60 180 149 183 212 156 178 1118 176,3

Singapore 309 311 347 271 296 290 304

42 Yong Thomas B1 85 134 82 82 105 120 608 101,3

41 Mohd Ismail B3 224 177 265 189 191 170 1216 202,7

Czech Republic 2 287 255 323 306 301 308 296,7

4 Čulík Štefan B1 104 86 126 107 94 114 631 105,2

7 Macháček Karel B2 183 169 197 199 207 194 1149 191,5

Finland 1 292 264 278 293 305 265 282,8

0

2 1964 -41

DOUBLES B1+Bx – FINAL RESULTS
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Finland 1 292 264 278 293 305 265 282,8

14 Mäkivirta Petri B1 110 113 111 147 138 102 721 120,2

15 Näsilä Tuija B2 60 182 151 167 146 167 163 1036 162,7

Japan 1 288 288 265 278 301 267 281,2

19 Mori Kanju B1 150 157 129 112 125 112 785 130,8

23 Morisawa Akiko B3 60 138 131 136 166 176 155 962 150,3

Finland 2 281 241 255 300 271 305 275,5

13 Sirviö Mauno B1 136 98 103 98 83 107 625 104,2

12 Koskinen Mari B3 60 145 143 152 202 188 198 1088 171,3

Malaysia 2 315 274 279 252 248 313 280,2

24
Abd Kadir Mohd 
Suhairi

B1 120 100 140 91 91 146 688 114,7

29 Siran Zainul Akmal B2 195 174 139 161 157 167 993 165,5

Malaysia 1 269 233 185 369 278 300 272,3

25 Amir Hassan Azuan B1 97 97 69 123 118 102 606 101

28 Ku Harun Ku Izham B3 172 136 116 246 160 198 1028 171,3

Slovakia 254 241 233 217 226 193 227,3

44 Trnka Václav B1 115 126 119 103 101 90 654 109

43 Kopčík Štefan B2 139 115 114 114 125 103 710 118,3

Australia 141 125 175 148 151 162 150,3

1 Bates Allan B1 21 42 50 47 63 73 296 49,3

2 Hancock Kay B2 60 120 83 125 101 88 89 666 101

-258

10 1713 -292

8 1757 -248

-641

14 962 -1043

11 1681 -324

12 1634 -371

13 1364

9 1747



POS No. NAME CAT HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 TOTAL
GRAND 
TOTAL

AVE DIFF

Poland 431 382 379 353 366 304 369,2

38
Poświatowski 
Stanisław

B2 233 192 190 138 160 153 1066 177,7

39
Kontrymowicz 
Mieczysław

B2 198 190 189 215 206 151 1149 191,5

Czech Republic 367 336 418 366 354 305 357,7

6 Matouš Roman B2 201 188 227 195 176 156 1143 190,5

5 Hasala Jaromír B2 166 148 191 171 178 149 1003 167,2

Malaysia 333 317 343 341 374 373 346,8

26 Choo Kam Chan B2 144 153 178 177 184 192 1028 171,3

27
Ab Hamid Muhamad 
Suhaili

B2 189 164 165 164 190 181 1053 175,5
3 2081 -134

1 2215 0

2 2146 -69
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DOUBLES B2+B2 – FINAL RESULTS



POS No. NAME CAT HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 TOTAL
GRAND 
TOTAL

AVE DIFF

Japan 509 480 630 479 524,5

19 Mori Kanju B1 114 127 183 128 552 138

21 Shida Noriko B2 40 186 163 148 153 690 162,5

22 Kiyosugi Masatoshi B3 209 190 299 198 896 224

Finland 451 457 542 506 489

14 Mäkivirta Petri B1 122 74 126 121 443 110,8

15 Näsilä Tuija B2 40 130 156 214 198 738 174,5

10 Martikainen Esa B3 199 227 202 187 815 203,8

Poland 2 436 581 451 518 496,5

40 Koziej Zdzisław B1 146 189 128 158 621 155,3

39 Kontrymowicz Mieczysław B2 135 202 148 161 646 161,5

33 Kanikuła Grzegorz B3 155 190 175 199 719 179,8

Poland 1 468 461 487 432 462

31 Rzepa Karolina B1 40 156 111 135 104 546 126,5

36 Szuszkiewicz Jadwiga B2 40 180 173 182 165 740 175

30 Borawa Honorata B3 40 132 177 170 163 682 160,5

Czech Republic 2 431 443 492 457 455,8

3 Krch Michal B1 107 116 117 90 430 107,5

6 Matouš Roman B2 155 150 177 192 674 168,5

8 Gruncl Josef B3 169 177 198 175 719 179,8

Poland 3 448 461 399 498 451,5

35 Dudek Piotr B1 112 120 90 155 477 119,3

38 Poświatowski Stanisław B2 182 165 155 176 678 169,5

34 Strzelecki Zbigniew B3 154 176 154 167 651 162,8

Malaysia 1 441 493 459 407 450

24 Abd Kadir Mohd Suhairi B1 117 126 108 94 445 111,3

28 Ku Harun Ku Izham B3 188 191 154 163 696 174

29 Siran Zainul Akmal B2 136 176 197 150 659 164,8

Malaysia 2 499 420 429 390 434,5

25 Amir Hassan Azuan B1 125 86 104 47 362 90,5

26 Choo Kam Chan B2 172 149 162 197 680 170

27
Ab Hamid Muhamad 
Suhaili

B2 202 185 163 146 696 174

Czech Republic 1 364 402 351 460 394,3

4 Čulík Štefan B1 83 120 99 113 415 103,8

7 Macháček Karel B2 136 131 125 173 565 141,3

5 Hasala Jaromír B2 145 151 127 174 597 149,3

8 1738 -400

9 1577 -561

6 1806 -332

7 1800 -338

4 1968 -170

5 1823 -315

2 1996 -142

3 1986 -152
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TRIOS – FINAL RESULTS

1 2138 0



POS No. NAME CAT HCP G1 G2 G3 G4 TOTAL
GRAND 
TOTAL

AVE DIFF

Malaysia 678 636 789 665 692

24 Abd Kadir Mohd Suhairi B1 109 115 133 88 445 111,3

28 Ku Harun Ku Izham B3 161 165 204 146 676 169

29 Siran Zainul Akmal B2 171 155 196 212 734 183,5

27 Ab Hamid Muhamad Suhaili B2 237 201 256 219 913 228,3

Poland 1 706 705 645 663 679,8

40 Koziej Zdzisław B1 145 182 150 141 618 154,5

39 Kontrymowicz Mieczysław B2 170 169 169 170 678 169,5

36 Szuszkiewicz Jadwiga B2 40 223 140 127 162 692 163

33 Kanikuła Grzegorz B3 168 214 199 190 771 192,8

Czech Republic 719 655 662 652 672

3 Krch Michal B1 143 115 146 131 535 133,8

6 Matouš Roman B2 184 186 194 195 759 189,8

7 Macháček Karel B2 208 185 168 124 685 171,3

8 Gruncl Josef B3 184 169 154 202 709 177,3

Japan 616 573 666 612 616,8

20 Emura Tamami B1 40 132 136 143 116 567 131,8

23 Morisawa Akiko B3 40 162 146 173 180 701 165,3

19 Mori Kanju B1 120 113 138 112 483 120,8

22 Kiyosugi Masatoshi B3 202 178 212 204 796 199

Poland 2 524 632 502 536 548,5

35 Dudek Piotr B1 112 117 94 121 444 111

31 Rzepa Karolina B1 40 127 147 105 106 525 121,3

30 Borawa Honorata B3 40 123 156 142 138 599 139,8

34 Strzelecki Zbigniew B3 162 212 161 171 706 176,5

Finland 593 613 522 468 549

13 Sirviö Mauno B1 114 112 121 71 418 104,5

14 Mäkivirta Petri B1 120 117 93 110 440 110

15 Näsilä Tuija B2 40 155 207 161 151 714 168,5

10 Martikainen Esa B3 204 177 147 136 664 166

6 2236 -532

4 2547 -221

5 2274 -494

2 2759 -9

3 2688 -80
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QUARTETS – FINAL RESULTS

1 2768 0



POS No. NAME CTRY M/F SGL DBL TRIOS TEAM TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 40 Koziej Zdzisław POL M 825 795 621 618 2859 143 0

2 19 Mori Kanju JPN M 794 785 552 483 2614 130,7 -245

3 20 Emura Tamami JPN F 717 824 453 567 2561 118,1 -298

4 18 Lezmy Shlomo ISR M 717 755 496 584 2552 127,6 -307

5 31 Rzepa Karolina POL F 730 741 546 525 2542 117,1 -317

6 3 Krch Michal CZE M 627 859 430 535 2451 122,6 -408

7 35 Dudek Piotr POL M 717 762 477 444 2400 120 -459

8 14 Mäkivirta Petri FIN M 780 721 443 440 2384 119,2 -475

9 13 Sirviö Mauno FIN M 658 625 450 418 2151 107,6 -708

10 24 Abd Kadir Mohd Suhairi MYS M 557 688 445 445 2135 106,8 -724

11 42 Yong Thomas SGP M 658 608 497 315 2078 103,9 -781

12 25 Amir Hassan Azuan MYS M 586 606 362 425 1979 99 -880

13 4 Čulík Štefan CZE M 543 631 415 316 1905 95,3 -954

14 44 Trnka Václav SVK M 355 654 382 490 1881 94,1 -978

15 1 Bates Allan AUS M 320 296 181 219 1016 50,8 -1843

ALL EVENTS B1 – FINAL RESULTS
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POS No. NAME CTRY M/F SGL DBL TRIOS TEAM TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 27 Ab Hamid Muhamad Suhaili MYS M 1035 1053 696 913 3697 184,9 0

2 6 Matouš Roman CZE M 1028 1143 674 759 3604 180,2 -93

3 39 Kontrymowicz Mieczysław POL M 1091 1149 646 678 3564 178,2 -133

4 36 Szuszkiewicz Jadwiga POL F 1104 986 740 692 3522 166,1 -175

5 15 Näsilä Tuija FIN F 1032 1036 738 714 3520 166 -177

6 29 Siran Zainul Akmal MYS M 1078 993 659 734 3464 173,2 -233

7 21 Shida Noriko JPN F 1051 1076 690 622 3439 162 -258

8 38 Poświatowski Stanisław POL M 953 1066 678 637 3334 166,7 -363

9 26 Choo Kam Chan MYS M 985 1028 680 621 3314 165,7 -383

10 7 Macháček Karel CZE M 896 1149 565 685 3295 164,8 -402

11 5 Hasala Jaromír CZE M 1002 1003 597 662 3264 163,2 -433

12 16 Dixson Joyce GBR F 889 887 705 604 3085 144,3 -612

13 2 Hancock Kay AUS F 660 666 454 451 2231 101,6 -1466

14 43 Kopčík Štefan SVK M 826 710 0 0 1536 76,8 -2161
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ALL EVENTS B2 – FINAL RESULTS



POS No. NAME CTRY M/F SGL DBL TRIOS TEAM TOTAL AVE DIFF

1 33 Kanikuła Grzegorz POL M 1285 1210 719 771 3985 199,3 0

2 41 Mohd Ismail SGP M 1187 1216 791 771 3965 198,3 -20

3 22 Kiyosugi Masatoshi JPN M 1025 1126 896 796 3843 192,2 -142

4 8 Gruncl Josef CZE M 1134 1105 719 709 3667 183,4 -318

5 34 Strzelecki Zbigniew POL M 1131 1127 651 706 3615 180,8 -370

6 10 Martikainen Esa FIN M 1036 1076 815 664 3591 179,6 -394

7 12 Koskinen Mari FIN F 1081 1088 643 654 3466 163,3 -519

8 30 Borawa Honorata POL F 1067 1118 682 599 3466 163,3 -519

9 28 Ku Harun Ku Izham MYS M 1025 1028 696 676 3425 171,3 -560

10 23 Morisawa Akiko JPN F 1077 962 667 701 3407 160,4 -578

11 17 Clark Anthony GBR M 988 1011 748 646 3393 169,7 -592

12 32 Czyż Dominik POL M 1006 880 636 669 3191 159,6 -794

13 9 Macháčková Věra CZE F 866 897 573 618 2954 137,7 -1 031

2nd IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS  PRAGUE 2013

ALL EVENTS B3 – FINAL RESULTS



G S B G S B G S B G S B G S B G S B

1 Poland 3 1 2 1 1 2 1 7 2 2

2 Malaysia 1 1 1 1 2 0 2

3 Japan 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3

4 Czech Republic 1 2 1 1 0 3 2

5 Singapore 1 1 0 2 0

6 Finland 1 1 0 1 1

Australia 0 0 0

Great Britain 0 0 0

Israel 0 0 0

Slovakia 0 0 0

MEDAL TALLY

2nd IBSA TENPIN BOWLING OPEN EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS PRAGUE 2013

TRIOS QUARTETS ALL EVENTS TOTAL
COUNTRYPOS

SINGLES DOUBLES



SG1 SG2 SG3 SG4 SG5 SG6 DG1 DG2 DG3 DG4 DG5 DG6 TG1 TG2 TG3 TG4 QG1 QG2 QG3 QG4

1 Bates Allan AUS B1 M 21 31 80 62 55 71 21 42 50 47 63 73 50 47 37 47 26 77 73 43 50,8

2 Hancock Kay AUS B2 F 98 110 103 99 97 93 120 83 125 101 88 89 86 126 93 109 98 102 102 109 101,6

3 Krch Michal CZE B1 M 151 96 91 96 80 113 138 138 105 159 174 145 107 116 117 90 143 115 146 131 122,6

4 Čulík Štefan CZE B1 M 88 76 72 104 101 102 104 86 126 107 94 114 83 120 99 113 85 65 75 91 95,3

5 Hasala Jaromír CZE B2 M 160 202 180 145 154 161 166 148 191 171 178 149 145 151 127 174 209 149 150 154 163,2

6 Matouš Roman CZE B2 M 139 180 177 211 149 172 201 188 227 195 176 156 155 150 177 192 184 186 194 195 180,2

7 Macháček Karel CZE B2 M 157 191 145 160 120 123 183 169 197 199 207 194 136 131 125 173 208 185 168 124 164,8

8 Gruncl Josef CZE B3 M 173 173 178 202 235 173 147 160 138 209 236 215 169 177 198 175 184 169 154 202 183,4

9 Macháčková Věra CZE B3 F 145 147 151 120 123 120 121 158 139 140 113 166 146 125 92 170 161 138 132 147 137,7

10 Martikainen Esa FIN B3 M 180 181 136 193 167 179 169 222 152 186 159 188 199 227 202 187 204 177 147 136 179,6

12 Koskinen Mari FIN B3 F 145 210 138 155 188 185 145 143 152 202 188 198 144 159 137 163 143 174 134 163 163,3

13 Sirviö Mauno FIN B1 M 109 97 150 99 114 89 136 98 103 98 83 107 112 120 116 102 114 112 121 71 107,6

14 Mäkivirta Petri FIN B1 M 114 125 133 141 161 106 110 113 111 147 138 102 122 74 126 121 120 117 93 110 119,2

15 Näsilä Tuija FIN B2 F 159 140 146 171 188 168 182 151 167 146 167 163 130 156 214 198 155 207 161 151 166,0

16 Dixson Joyce GBR B2 F 129 139 147 157 138 119 121 137 120 133 138 178 164 192 132 177 130 135 143 156 144,3

17 Clark Anthony GBR B3 M 156 176 127 211 150 168 163 135 135 175 233 170 215 178 168 187 189 174 151 132 169,7

18 Lezmy Shlomo ISR B1 M 111 105 100 130 115 156 151 136 113 103 119 133 123 133 126 114 160 139 125 160 127,6

19 Mori Kanju JPN B1 M 96 106 128 131 147 186 150 157 129 112 125 112 114 127 183 128 120 113 138 112 130,7

20 Emura Tamami JPN B1 F 103 127 127 90 108 102 141 143 112 136 125 107 128 100 76 109 132 136 143 116 118,1

21 Shida Noriko JPN B2 F 159 168 128 203 177 156 169 193 179 182 147 146 186 163 148 153 172 144 162 104 162,0

22 Kiyosugi Masatoshi JPN B3 M 166 189 142 160 177 191 192 173 118 222 189 232 209 190 299 198 202 178 212 204 192,2

23 Morisawa Akiko JPN B3 F 180 178 156 158 182 163 138 131 136 166 176 155 136 161 154 176 162 146 173 180 160,4

24 Abd Kadir Mohd Suhairi MYS B1 M 131 91 104 70 72 89 120 100 140 91 91 146 117 126 108 94 109 115 133 88 106,8

25 Amir Hassan Azuan MYS B1 M 111 91 86 108 103 87 97 97 69 123 118 102 125 86 104 47 164 104 77 80 99,0

26 Choo Kam Chan MYS B2 M 163 154 126 190 162 190 144 153 178 177 184 192 172 149 162 197 188 175 133 125 165,7

27 Ab Hamid Muhamad Suhaili MYS B2 M 212 169 159 197 139 159 189 164 165 164 190 181 202 185 163 146 237 201 256 219 184,9

28 Ku Harun Ku Izham MYS B3 M 197 144 182 171 147 184 172 136 116 246 160 198 188 191 154 163 161 165 204 146 171,3

29 Siran Zainul Akmal MYS B2 M 182 210 150 179 171 186 195 174 139 161 157 167 136 176 197 150 171 155 196 212 173,2

30 Borawa Honorata POL B3 F 134 157 130 189 191 206 180 149 183 212 156 178 132 177 170 163 123 156 142 138 163,3

31 Rzepa Karolina POL B1 F 129 123 82 102 90 144 111 108 136 103 92 131 156 111 135 104 127 147 105 106 117,1

32 Czyż Dominik POL B3 M 184 185 134 170 141 192 159 161 152 147 128 133 135 173 159 169 158 176 177 158 159,6

33 Kanikuła Grzegorz POL B3 M 168 204 226 251 192 244 182 185 215 180 204 244 155 190 175 199 168 214 199 190 199,3

34 Strzelecki Zbigniew POL B3 M 199 138 199 197 240 158 159 200 201 180 208 179 154 176 154 167 162 212 161 171 180,8

35 Dudek Piotr POL B1 M 121 127 96 120 106 147 154 118 117 119 117 137 112 120 90 155 112 117 94 121 120,0

36 Szuszkiewicz Jadwiga POL B2 F 142 161 218 172 185 166 158 145 158 151 172 142 180 173 182 165 223 140 127 162 166,1

38 Poświatowski Stanisław POL B2 M 140 164 181 141 167 160 233 192 190 138 160 153 182 165 155 176 139 175 151 172 166,7

39 Kontrymowicz Mieczysław POL B2 M 201 172 195 162 140 221 198 190 189 215 206 151 135 202 148 161 170 169 169 170 178,2

40 Koziej Zdzisław POL B1 M 125 110 192 133 148 117 105 146 146 115 131 152 146 189 128 158 145 182 150 141 143,0

41 Mohd Ismail SGP B3 M 145 213 198 207 196 228 224 177 265 189 191 170 192 224 224 151 190 221 158 202 198,3

42 Yong Thomas SGP B1 M 91 82 96 139 121 129 85 134 82 82 105 120 116 142 159 80 69 75 83 88 103,9

43 Kopčík Štefan SVK B2 M 134 162 139 116 142 133 139 115 114 114 125 103 - - - - - - - - 128,0

44 Trnka Václav SVK B1 M 42 49 66 85 57 56 115 126 119 103 101 90 112 74 99 97 146 129 95 120 94,1

M/F AVE
SINGLES DUOS TRIOS QUARTETS

ALL GAMES RESULTS
NAMENo. CTRY CAT


